CV50
Variable frequency drives from 0.75 kW to 500 kW
Applications:
The CV50 is a dual inverter, meaning that it can work in constant
and variable torque applications. For this reason, they are suitable for
use in the following applications: pumps, fans, HVAC applications,
compressors, extruders, mills, presses, mining industry and machinery
in general.

CURRENT
INPUT
(A)
CURRENT
OUTPUT
(A)
POWER
(kW)
CURRENT
INPUT
(A)
CURRENT
OUTPUT
(A)
CV50-008-4F 6B1CA000001 0.75 3.4 2.5 - - - 175 × 126 × 186 2.5
CV50-015-4F 6B1CA000002 1.5 5 3.7 - - - 175 × 126 × 186 2.5
CV50-022-4F 6B1CA000003 2.2 5.8 5 - - - 175 × 126 × 186 2.5
CV50-040-4F 6B1CA000004 4 13 9 5.5 19.5 14 181 × 146 × 256 4.1
CV50-055-4F 6B1CA000005 5.5 19.5 14 7.5 25 18.5 181 × 146 × 256 4.1
CV50-075-4F 6B1CA000006 7.5 25 18.5 11 32 25 216 × 170 × 320 7.4
CV50-110-4F 6B1CA000007 11 32 25 15 40 32 216 × 170 × 320 7.4
CV50-150-4F 6B1CA000008 15 40 32 18.5 47 38 216 × 170 × 320 7.4
CV50-185-4F 6B1CA000009 18.5 47 38 22 56 45 216 × 230 × 342 9
CV50-220-4F 6B1CA000010 22 56 45 30 70 60 245 × 255 × 407 11
CV50-300-4F 6B1CA000011 30 70 60 37 80 75 245 × 255 × 407 11
CV50-370-4F 6B1CA000012 37 80 75 45 94 92 325 × 270 × 555 32
CV50-450-4F 6B1CA000013 45 94 92 58 128 115 325 × 270 × 555 32
CV50-550-4F 6B1CA000014 55 128 115 75 160 150 325 × 270 × 555 32
CV50-750-4F 6B1CA000015 75 160 150 90 190 180 365 × 325 × 680 67
CV50-900-4F 6B1CA000016 90 190 180 110 225 215 365 × 325 × 680 67
CV50-1100-4F 6B1CA000017 110 225 215 132 265 260 365 × 325 × 680 67
CV50-1320-4F 6B1CA000018 132 265 260 160 310 305 360 × 500 × 870 110
CV50-1600-4F 6B1CA000019 160 310 305 185 345 340 360 × 500 × 870 110
CV50-1850-4F 6B1CA000020 185 345 340 200 385 380 360 × 500 × 870 110
CV50-2000-4F 6B1CA000021 200 385 380 220 430 425 360 × 500 × 870 110
CV50-2200-4F 6B1CA000022 220 430 425 250 485 480 380 × 750 × 1410 165
CV50-2500-4F 6B1CA000023 250 485 480 280 545 530 380 × 750 × 1410 165
CV50-2800-4F 6B1CA000024 280 545 530 315 610 600 380 × 750 × 1410 165
CV50-3150-4F 6B1CA000025 315 610 600 350 625 650 380 × 750 × 1410 165
CV50-3500-4F 6B1CA000026 350 625 650 400 715 720 560 × 620 × 1700 450
CV50-4000-4F 6B1CA000027 400 715 720 - - - 560 × 620 × 1700 450
CV50-5000-4F 6B1CA000028 500 890 860 - - - 560 × 620 × 1700 450
Power supply voltage: Three-phase 400 V
AVDA. DE LA SERRA 100 · 08460 PALAUTORDERA · SPAIN · salicru@salicru.com
+34 938 482 400   WWW.SALICRU.COM